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The menu of Aladdin's Eatery from Hudson comprises about 198 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $10.7 for a dish / drink. Aladdin's restaurant offers a mixed dining experience. While some
customers reported cold food and rushed service, others raved about the delicious falafel, vegan options, and
excellent service. The menu clearly indicates vegetarian and vegan dishes, while the desserts have also
impressed some patrons. Local, fresh ingredients are highlighted, with gluten-free cheesecakes receiving special
mention. Despite some lapses in service, Aladdin's provides a diverse selection of dishes that cater to different
dietary preferences. Considered a go-to spot for vegetarians and vegans, with mixed reviews on overall service
and atmosphere.
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10 Most Popular Specialties

TABBOULEH GENIE'S COMBO PLATE $15.8
Oriental Dishes Klassiker

FALAFEL LENTIL $7.5
Vegetarian Dishes

CAULIFLOWER SFIHA $11.6
Extras Shawarma

SIDE OF GARLIC SAUCE $1.0 HUMMUS SHAWARMA PLATE $20.0
Wraps Juices Small (0,3L)

VEGGIE WRAP FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Drinks Arabische Spezialitaten
SMOOTHIES FALAFELS

Schnitzel Para Los Pequefios
SCHNITZEL KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE $2.3
A La Carte Bread

SIDE OF PITA $0.7 PITA

Chicken Coffee And Tea

GRILLED CHICKEN HOT MINT TEA $3.7
Sauces Kids' Meals

HOT SAUCE KIDS SOFT DRINK $1.9
Appetizer On The Side

KIBBIE $13.7 SIDE OF DRESSING $1.0
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Broasted Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS $6.3
Teas, Juice & Water
POMEGRANATE GREEN ICED TEA $3.7
Greek Traditions

KIBBIE PLATE $20.0

Jasmine's Favorite
JASMINE'S FAVORITE

Ala Carte Menu

SIDE OF JASMINE RICE $3.5

Boxed Lunches

CRANBERRY WALNUT SALAD $17.5
High Fives Signature
Cocktails

DIAMOND $3.3

Additional Sauces

SIDE OF HOT SAUCE $1.0
Johnny's Sides

SIDE OF WALNUTS $1.5
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS

Ala Janab (Sides)

SIDE OF LAMB $8.2
Meat And Poultry Dishes
SHISH TAOUK

Specialty Meals

VEGGIE PLATE $7.3
100% Vegetarian

VEGETARIAN COMBO $20.0

Appetizers & Small Meals

SPICY CAULIFLOWER $9.4
Our Savory Pastries
FATAYER $11.6
Uncategorized

NAPKINS ONLY

Smoothies

MANGO SMOOTHIE $7.5
TROPICAL STORM SMOOTHIE $7.5
Indian

SOFT DRINKS $3.7

CHICKEN CURRY

Soft Drinks

JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
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Fresh Juices

CARROT SMOOTHIE $7.5
CARROT JUICE

Appetizers
LOUBIE BZEIT
CHICKEN SAMBUSEK $11.6

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Kids Drinks

KIDS CHOCOLATE MILK $2.3
KIDS MILK $2.3

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.7
SPARKLING WATER $3.7
WATER

Entrées

BABA GANNOUJ

FATTOUSH SALAD
MINESTRONE SOUP

Starters

FATTOUSH $15.0
SUPERFOOD SALAD $15.5

HUMMUS & PITA

Beverages

BLACK ICED TEA $3.7
FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE $6.2
JUICES
Napkins/Plasticware?

NAPKINS PLASTICWARE
PLASTICWARE ONLY
NO NAPKINS/PLASTICWARE

Side Orders

BAG OF PITA $3.5
SIDE OF BROWN RICE $3.5
SIDE OF FETA $1.0
SIDE OF SHAWARMA $8.2
Kids Menu

CHICKEN CHEESE PITA PITZA $6.0
CHEESE PITA PITZA $5.0

BEEF KAFTA WITH BROWN RICE $6.6
GRILLED CHEDDAR CHEESE PITA

WITH FRUIT $6.0
Soups

V-NINE $7.5
QUART SIZE SOUPS $12.5
LEN-CHILI $7.5
LENTIL SOUP

MINESTRONE
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Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

DESSERT

MEDITERRANEAN

GLUTEN FREE

Smoothies And Raw

Juices

CARROT APPLE RAW JUICE
NATURAL ENERGY RAW JUICE
HONEYMOONER RAW JUICE
ORANGE RAW JUICE

APPLE RAW JUICE

CARROT RAW JUICE

CELERY RAW JUICE

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

Vegetarian Rolled Pitas

HUMMUS FALAFEL ROLLED
CAULIFLOWER ROLLED
HUMMUS GARDEN ROLLED
HUMMUS TABOULI ROLLED
ALADDIN'S FALAFEL ROLLED
BABA FALAFEL ROLLED
DAWALI ROLLED

HUMMUS TABOULI GARDEN
ROLLED

Dessert

TIRAMISU

FLOURLESS
CHOCOLATE TORTE

SMALL ASSORTMENT

$10.7

$9.1
$10.3
$10.3
$10.3
$10.7
$10.7

$6.8

$8.8
$8.8

$11.3

LARGE ASSORTMENT
LADY FINGERS

CARAMEL PECAN COOKIE
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
CHOCOLATE MINI
CHEESECAKE

Specialty Plates
FLAVOR SAVOR SPECIAL
ALADDIN'S FAVORITE COMBO
MEDITERRANEAN LAMB PLATE

MEDITERRANEAN SHISH KABOB
PLATE

MUJADARA PLATE

MEDITERRANEAN BEEF KAFTA
PLATE

HUMMUS CHICKEN PLATE
CHICKEN SAMBUSEK PLATE
SFIHA PLATE

Pita Pitzas

ALADDIN'S CHICKEN PITZA
FARMER'S PITZA

CHICKEN CURRY PITZA
SULTAN'S SHAWARMA PITZA
ALI BABA PITZA

GREEK PITZA

FARROUK'S FALAFEL PITZA

GARLIC, SPINACH, AND FETA
PITZA

ARAYISS PITZA
CHICKEN CURRY PITZA*

$22.5
$3.5
$3.8
$3.8
$4.8

$21.3
$23.7
$26.3

$25.0

$17.5

$22.5

$18.7
$18.8
$18.8

$12.5
$11.5
$12.5
$12.5
$11.5
$11.5
$12.0

$11.5

$12.5
$8.2
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These Types Of Dishes Side Dishes
Are Being Served HOT SAUCE s0.5
neKEn CONTAINER 12 OZ.
SIDE OF TAWOOK $8.8
MEAT
. gfLEAoDF CHICKEN $5.7
SOUP SIDE OF MISHWI $7.5
FISH SIDE OF SHISH KABOB $7.5
PIZZA GARLIC SAUCE CONTAINER 12 0Z. $9.5
DESSERTS SIDE OF TUNA $6.0
APPETIZER SIDE OF KAFTA $6.9
BREAD SIDE OF PITA CHIPS $1.5
SALAD SIDE OF PINE NUTS $2.8
TUNA STEAK SIDE OF CHEDDAR $1.0
WRAP DRESSING CONTAINER 12 OZ. $9.5
. SIDE OF ALMONDS $1.5
Rolled Pitas TERRANEAN HERBS ZAATAR $11.0
CHICKEN SHAWARMA ROLLED  $10.5 JASMINE RICE
CHICKEN CURRY ROLLED $9.8 RICE
CHICKEN SALAD ROLLED $10.0
SHISH TAWOOK ROLLED $10.5 Ingredients Used
CHICKEN DIJON ROLLED $10.0 CHILI $7.5
ALADDIN'S LAMB ROLLED $14.5 CHOCOLATE
BEEF SHAWARMA ROLLED $11.3 CHEESE
SPICY KAFTA ROLLED $12.0 TUNA
TURKEY ROLLED $10.3 FETA
BEEF KAFTA ROLLED $11.3 FETA CHEESE
ALADDIN'S KABOB ROLLED $13.2 BUTTER
ARAYISS ROLLED $10.3 COCONUT
TUNA SHAWARMA ROLLED $12.5 RASPBERRY
SHISH KABOB ROLLED $13.2 VEGETABLES
TUNA STEAK ROLLED $12.5 BEEF

EGG
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PESTO MUJADARA POWER SALAD $16.3
ONION TURKEY SALAD $17.2
TOMATO GRILLED TUNA SALAD $21.2
FRUIT FALAFEL SALAD $16.3
CHEDDAR SIDE SALAD $7.5
PEANUT BUTTER SPINACH SALAD $15.0
TAWOOK SALAD $18.8
Salads CHICKEN MISHWI SALAD $18.8
C oo CHICKEN SALAD $16.8 SHISH KABOB SALAD $22.5
AT TABOULI LAMB SALAD $23.8
L:','?L GREEK CHICKEN 175 SHAWARMA SALAD $20.0
SALAD :
GREEK SALAD
TAZA CHICKEN SALAD $17.5
HOUSE SALAD
ALADDIN'S SALAD $11.5
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
LEBANESE SALATA $15.0

SALAD

Aladdin's Eatery Hudson

44 Park Ln, Hudson, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:30

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

