Aladdin's





Aladdin's Eatery Hudson Menu

https://menuweb.menu 44 Park Ln, Hudson, United States +13306560560 - https://aladdins.com









The menu of Aladdin's Eatery from Hudson comprises about 198 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.7 for a dish / drink. Aladdin's restaurant offers a mixed dining experience. While some customers reported cold food and rushed service, others raved about the delicious falafel, vegan options, and excellent service. The menu clearly indicates vegetarian and vegan dishes, while the desserts have also impressed some patrons. Local, fresh ingredients are highlighted, with gluten-free cheesecakes receiving special mention. Despite some lapses in service, Aladdin's provides a diverse selection of dishes that cater to different dietary preferences. Considered a go-to spot for vegetarians and vegans, with mixed reviews on overall service and atmosphere.

KIBBIE

SUMMER ONL

\$1.0

			C
10 Most Popular		Specialties GENIE'S COMBO PLATE	\$15.8
Oriental Dishes		Klassiker	\$7.5
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Dishes SFIHA	\$11.6
Extras SIDE OF GARLIC SAUCE	\$1.0	Shawarma HUMMUS SHAWARMA PLATE	\$20.0
Wraps VEGGIE WRAP		Juices Small (0,3L) FRESH ORANGE JUICE	
Drinks SMOOTHIES		Arabische Spezialität	ten
Schnitzel SCHNITZEL		Para Los Pequeños KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.3
A La Carte SIDE OF PITA	\$0.7	Bread PITA	
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Coffee And Tea	\$3.7
Sauces HOT SAUCE		Kids' Meals KIDS SOFT DRINK	\$1.9
Appetizer		On The Side	

\$13.7

SIDE OF DRESSING



			C
Broasted Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.3	Ala Janab (Sides) SIDE OF LAMB	\$8.2
Teas, Juice & Water POMEGRANATE GREEN ICED TEA	\$3.7	Meat And Poultry Dish	nes
Greek Traditions KIBBIE PLATE	\$20.0	Specialty Meals VEGGIE PLATE	\$7.3
Jasmine's Favorite JASMINE'S FAVORITE		100% Vegetarian VEGETARIAN COMBO	\$20.0
Ala Carte Menu		Appetizers & Small Me	aale
SIDE OF JASMINE RICE	\$3.5	SPICY CAULIFLOWER	\$9.4
Boxed Lunches CRANBERRY WALNUT SALAD	\$17.5	Our Savory Pastries FATAYER	\$11.6
High Fives Signature Cocktails		Uncategorized NAPKINS ONLY	
DIAMOND	\$3.3	Smoothies	
Additional Sauces		MANGO SMOOTHIE	\$7.5
SIDE OF HOT SAUCE	\$1.0	TROPICAL STORM SMOOTHIE	\$7.5
Johnny's Sides		Indian	
SIDE OF WALNUTS	\$1.5	SOFT DRINKS	\$3.7
		CHICKEN CURRY	
Salads And Side Order	rs	Soft Drinks	
		JUICE	

ORANGE JUICE

HUMMUS

Condiments And Sauces



Fresh Juices		HUMMUS & PITA	
CARROT SMOOTHIE	\$7.5	D	
CARROT JUICE		Beverages	
		BLACK ICED TEA	\$3.7
Appetizers		FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE	\$6.2
LOUBIE BZEIT		JUICES	
CHICKEN SAMBUSEK	\$11.6	Napkins/Plasticware?	ı
Hot Drinks		NAPKINS PLASTICWARE	
COFFEE		PLASTICWARE ONLY	
TEA		NO NAPKINS/PLASTICWARE	
Kids Drinks		Side Orders	
KIDS CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.3	BAG OF PITA	\$3.5
KIDS MILK	\$2.3	SIDE OF BROWN RICE	\$3.5
		SIDE OF FETA	\$1.0
Mixed Specialties		SIDE OF SHAWARMA	\$8.2
BAKLAVA		Kida Manu	
KEBAB		Kids Menu	
Nian Alaskaka Babala		CHICKEN CHEESE PITA PITZA	\$6.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		CHEESE PITA PITZA	\$5.0
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.7	BEEF KAFTA WITH BROWN RICE	\$6.6
SPARKLING WATER	\$3.7	GRILLED CHEDDAR CHEESE PITA WITH FRUIT	\$6.0
WATER		WITHTROH	
Entrées		Soups	
BABA GANNOUJ		V-NINE	\$7.5
FATTOUSH SALAD		QUART SIZE SOUPS	\$12.5
MINESTRONE SOUP		LEN-CHILI	\$7.5
		LENTIL SOUP	
Starters		MINESTRONE	

\$15.0

\$15.5

FATTOUSH

SUPERFOOD SALAD

SMALL ASSORTMENT

Restaurant Category		LARGE ASSORTMENT	\$22.5
VEGETARIAN		LADY FINGERS	\$3.5
VEGAN		CARAMEL PECAN COOKIE	\$3.8
DESSERT		CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$3.8
MEDITERRANEAN		CHOCOLATE MINI	\$4.8
GLUTEN FREE		CHEESECAKE	
Smoothies And Raw		Specialty Plates	
Juices		FLAVOR SAVOR SPECIAL	\$21.3
CARROT APPLE RAW JUICE	\$7.5	ALADDIN'S FAVORITE COMBO	\$23.7
NATURAL ENERGY RAW JUICE	\$7.5	MEDITERRANEAN LAMB PLATE	\$26.3
HONEYMOONER RAW JUICE	\$7.5	MEDITERRANEAN SHISH KABOB PLATE	\$25.0
ORANGE RAW JUICE	\$7.5	MUJADARA PLATE	\$17.5
APPLE RAW JUICE	\$7.5	MEDITERRANEAN BEEF KAFTA	\$22.5
CARROT RAW JUICE	\$7.5	PLATE	
CELERY RAW JUICE	\$7.5	HUMMUS CHICKEN PLATE	\$18.7
Vegetarian Rolled Pita	26	CHICKEN SAMBUSEK PLATE	\$18.8
		SFIHA PLATE	\$18.8
HUMMUS FALAFEL ROLLED	\$10.7	Pita Pitzas	
CAULIFLOWER ROLLED	\$9.1	1 100 1 100 0	440 =
HUMMUS GARDEN ROLLED	\$10.3	ALADDIN'S CHICKEN PITZA	\$12.5
HUMMUS TABOULI ROLLED	\$10.3	FARMER'S PITZA	\$11.5
ALADDIN'S FALAFEL ROLLED	\$10.3	CHICKEN CURRY PITZA	\$12.5
BABA FALAFEL ROLLED	\$10.7	SULTAN'S SHAWARMA PITZA	\$12.5
DAWALI ROLLED	\$10.7	ALI BABA PITZA	\$11.5
HUMMUS TABOULI GARDEN ROLLED	\$6.8	GREEK PITZA	\$11.5
ROLLED		FARROUK'S FALAFEL PITZA	\$12.0
Dessert		GARLIC, SPINACH, AND FETA PITZA	\$11.5
TIRAMISU	\$8.8	ARAYISS PITZA	\$12.5
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE	\$8.8	CHICKEN CURRY PITZA*	\$8.2
CMALL ACCORTMENT	¢11 2		



\$1.5

\$11.0

\$7.5

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



CHICKEN MEAT LAMB

SOUP

FISH

PIZZA

DESSERTS

APPETIZER

BREAD

SALAD

TUNA STEAK

WRAP

Rolled Pitas

CHICKEN SHAWARMA ROLLED

CHICKEN CURRY ROLLED	\$9.8
CHICKEN SALAD ROLLED	\$10.0
SHISH TAWOOK ROLLED	\$10.5
CHICKEN DIJON ROLLED	\$10.0
ALADDIN'S LAMB ROLLED	\$14.5
BEEF SHAWARMA ROLLED	\$11.3
SPICY KAFTA ROLLED	\$12.0
TURKEY ROLLED	\$10.3
BEEF KAFTA ROLLED	\$11.3
ALADDIN'S KABOB ROLLED	\$13.2
ARAYISS ROLLED	\$10.3
TUNA SHAWARMA ROLLED	\$12.5
SHISH KABOB ROLLED	\$13.2
TUNA STEAK ROLLED	\$12.5

Side Dishes



HOT SAUCE \$9.5 **CONTAINER 12 OZ.** SIDE OF TAWOOK \$8.8 SIDE OF CHICKEN \$5.7 SALAD **SIDE OF MISHWI** \$7.5

SIDE OF SHISH KABOB \$7.5 GARLIC SAUCE CONTAINER 12 OZ. \$9.5

SIDE OF TUNA \$6.0

SIDE OF KAFTA \$6.9

SIDE OF PITA CHIPS \$1.5

\$2.8 SIDE OF PINE NUTS SIDE OF CHEDDAR \$1.0

DRESSING CONTAINER 12 OZ. \$9.5

SIDE OF ALMONDS

TERRANEAN HERBS ZAATAR

JASMINE RICE

RICE

\$10.5

Ingredients Used



CHILI CHOCOLATE CHEESE

TUNA

FETA

FETA CHEESE

BUTTER

COCONUT

RASPBERRY

VEGETABLES

BEEF

EGG



PESTO			MUJADARA POWER SALAD	\$16.3
ONION			TURKEY SALAD	\$17.2
TOMATO			GRILLED TUNA SALAD	\$21.2
FRUIT			FALAFEL SALAD	\$16.3
CHEDDAR	2		SIDE SALAD	\$7.5
PEANUT E	BUTTER		SPINACH SALAD	\$15.0
		TAWOOK SALAD	\$18.8	
Salads		CHICKEN MISHWI SALAD	\$18.8	
CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.8	SHISH KABOB SALAD	\$22.5	
	TABOULI		LAMB SALAD	\$23.8
GREEK CHICKEN	\$17.5	SHAWARMA SALAD	\$20.0	
SALAD	GREEK SALAD			
		\$17.5	HOUSE SALAD	
ALADDIN'S		\$11.5	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	
LEBANES	E SALAIA	\$15.0	SALAD	

Aladdin's Eatery Hudson

44 Park Ln, Hudson, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-21:30

Wednesday 11:00-21:30 Thursday 11:00-21:30 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Sunday 11:00-21:30

Made with menuweb.menu

